Electromechanical thermostat 077B is used to
control the temperature in refrigerators,
upright and chest freezers, liquid coolers, bottle
coolers and small commercial refrigeration
appliances. The thermostat can be used as an
evaporator thermostat or a room thermostat.
The thermostats are available with normal
function, fixed cut-in and cut-out temperature,

Figure 8: Accessories
Table 13: Thermostat accessory
Type Designation Item no. Packing format Qty/pack Code no.
Dial plate 6 Industrial pack 475 pc 077B8943
Screw M4 x 6 7 Industrial pack 2.000 pc 077B8945
Handknob, white 1 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8960
Mounting plate, low 4 Industrial pack 500 pc 077B8941
Washer, white 2 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8970
Handknob, white Countersinked 1 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8961
Nut 3 Industrial pack 1.500 pc 077B8992
Mounting plate 4 Industrial pack 500 pc 077B8842
Washer, black, White print 0-7 2 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8976
Washer, white, Black print 0-7 2 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8973
Terminal cover 5 Industrial pack 100 pc 077B8901
Washer, white, Black print 0-9 2 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8974
Handknob, black Countersinked 1 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8963
Dial plate 6 Industrial pack 575 pc 077B8942
Washer, black 2 Industrial pack 480 pc 077B8971
Mounting plate 4 Industrial pack 500 pc 077B8925
Mounting plate 4 Industrial pack 500 pc 077B8940
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.03 AI357347699370en-000101 | 11
Service kit, type B0 - B62
Certificates, declarations, and approvals
The list contains all certificates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have